
15-03-25

S. No. Name of the Books Publications

1 Pattern Writing Hand Writing Skills English Nursery Jay Cee Publications

2 Starting with Alphabet-Budding Scholars Paramvir Publications

3 Print Capital Letters A to Z Language Skills Nursery Jay Cee Publications

4 Number Work 1 to 20 Counting Skills Nursery Jay Cee Publications

5 General Awareness Reading, Writing, Activity A NEP, NCF Phoenix Education

6 Hindi Swar, Budding Scholar Paramvir Publications

7 Rhymes and Baal Geet with Stories and GK A, Budding Scholar Paramvir Publications

8 Art Express A, A Book of Art & Activity with Crafts Paramvir Publications

9 Numeracy Skills, Reading, writing, Activity - A NEP, NCF Phoenix Education

S. No. Notebook & Stationery Qty.

1 Four Line (120 PG.) 1

2 Math SQ. 0.75 Inch (120 PG.) 1

3 Printed Covers for Books & Copies & Name Slip 1

4 Pencil Box 2

5 Eraser (Apsara) 5

6 Fevicol 50 gm. (Pedlite) 1

7 Water Colour (Rangeela) 12 Shades 1

8 Slates 1

9 Orange Duster 1

10 Apron 1

11 Plastic Table Mats 1

12 Fiber Castell Kindergarten Grip Crayons Pack of 10 (Assorted) 1

13 Youva Dough Activity Set (Shades of 6) 1

14 Cotton Roll 1

15 Small Round Paper Plate 2

16 Paper Napkins 10

17 Plastic Folder 1

18 Chart Paper Black & White 2

19 Golden and Silver A4 Paper 2

20 Googlie Eyes Diametre 2cm. 2

21 Stapler Pins 1

22 Pastel Sheets (Chart Size) Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, Orange 5

23 A4 Drawing Sheet 10

Jesus and Mary Convent School Greater Noida

Book List - 2025-26

Class - Nursery



15-03-25

S. No. Name of the Books Publications

1 Stepping Stone English Pre-Primer Dream Kids 

2 Blooming Buds Cursive Writing English B Sunbeam Publishers

3 My Fiddler - 2 Phoenix Education

4 General Awareness Reading, Writing, Activity B NEP, NCF Phoenix Education

5 Number Work Activity Book LKG NCF 2022 Marina Publications

6 Swar Gyan B, Joy Jingle Series - Reading Writing Phoenix Education

7 Akshar Rachna Dream Kids 

8 My Second book of Art & Craft B NCF, NEP Phoenix Education

9 Communicative English Beginners  (3 Books) Googolplex 

S. No. Notebook & Stationery Qty.

1 Four Line (172 Pages) 1

2 Maths Small Square (172 Pages) 1

3 Three in one (120 Pages) 1

4 Five Line (172 Pages) 1

5 Printed Cover Books & Copies or name slip 1

6 Pencil Box (Apsara Triga) (Box) 2

7 Eraser (Apsara) 10

8 A4 Sheet (Century Sheets) 40

9 Drawing Sheets A4 Size (White) 10

10 Plastic Crayons (Faber Castle) 1

11 Play Dough Kit (with tools) 1

12 Paper Napkins (Best Napkin) Good Quality 20

13 Plastic Folder 1

14 Stapler Pins 1

15 Apron 1

16 Table Mat 1

17 Cotton (Small Packet) 1

18 Glitters, Mirrors & Stars (1 each) 1

19 A4 Pastel Sheets (different colour) 1

20 Rangeela Colour 1

21
Pastel Sheets (Full size), light green, dark green, red, dark blue, yellow, 

orange, brown & black (any one)
1

22 Fevicol and Fevistick 1

23 Ice cream stick 1

24 Earbuds & White wool 1

25 Ribbons (Red, Green, White) 3

26 Bindi (Red and black medium size) 2

27 Silver and Golden A4 paper 2

28 Googly Eye 1

29 Oragami Sheet 1

Jesus and Mary Convent School Greater Noida

Book List - 2025-26

Class - Lkg



15-03-25

S. No. Name of the Books Publications

1
English My Second Book of English Phonics & Language Craft, 

Reading, writing, Activity-C, NCF, NEP
Phoenix Education

2 English Work Activity Book NCF 2022 Marina Publications

3 Blooming Buds Cursive Writing English C Sunbeam Publishers

4 Begin Environmental Studies, Introductory for Seniors Trinity Books

5 Number Work Activity Book UKG NCF 2022 Marina Publications

6 Hindi Swar Rachana Dream Kids International

7 Swar Gyan Reading Writing C Phoenix Education

8 Art Express C, A Book of Art & Activity with Crafts Paramvir Publications

9 Communicative English Beginners  (3 Books) Googolplex 

10 I Am Little Singer C Black Raven
S. No. Notebook & Stationery Qty.

1 Four Line (172 Pages) (English) 1

2 Four Line I/L (EVS) (172 Pg) 1

3 Maths Small Square (172 Pages) 1

4 Double Line Note Book (Hindi) (172 Pg) 1

5 Three in One Note Book (Test Copy) (172 Pg) 1

6 Printed Cover For Books & Copies or Name Slip 1

7 Clay 1

8 Fevicol 50 GM 1

9 Pencils (Apsara) 1

10 Plastic Table Mat 1

11 Eraser (Apsara) 10

12 Poster Colour (Camlin - Set of 6 Colours) 1

13 Crayons (With Tray) Faber Castell (15 Colours)               1

14 Drawing Sheets (A4 Size) 10

15 Bindis (Round in Black Colour) 1

16 Flat Brush (Faber Castell - 8 no.) 1

17 Origami Sheets (multicolored) 1

18 Buttons Multi Colors 1

19 Napkins (Tissue Paper) 20

20 Round Small Mirrors 1

21 Small Mirrors (Diamond Shape) 1

Jesus and Mary Convent School Greater Noida

Book List - 2025-26

Class - Ukg



15-03-25

S. No. Name of the Books Publications

1 Gold Feather with Work Book 1 Friends Publications

2 Climb with Corner Stone 1 Pearson Publications

3 Aakriti 1 Green Valley Pub.

4 Hindi Vyakaran 1 Florance Publications 

5 New Composite Mathematics 1 S Chand Books

6 Guardians of the World 1 Mystic Land

7 Ping IT 1 Kriston Publication

8 Let's Learn Tables 1 Dreams Kids 

9 Personality Development through Value Edu 1 Progress Publishers

10 GK Kingdom 1 Green Valley Pub.

11 Active Creative Writing 1 Big Elephant Pub.

12 Sunhare Moti 1 Kriston Publication

13 Colour My World 1 Florance Publications 

14 Communicative English Juniors  (3 Books) Googolplex 

S. No. Notebook & Stationery Qty.

1 FOUR LINE (172 PG) 8

2 FOUR LINE I/L (172 Pg) 6

3 MATH SMALL SQ (172 PG) 4

4 DOUBLE LINE (172 PG) 6

5 PRINTED COVER & NAME SLIP 1

Jesus and Mary Convent School Greater Noida

Book List - 2025-26

Class - 1



15-03-25

S. No. Name of the Books Publications

1 Gold Feather with Work Book 2 Friends Publications

2 Climb with Corner Stone 2 Pearson Publications

3 Aakriti 2 Green Valley Pub.

4 Hindi Vyakaran 2 Florance Pub.

5 New Composite Mathematics 2 S Chand Books

6 Guardians of the World 2 Mystic Land

7 Ping IT 2 Kriston Publication

8 Let's Learn Tables 2 Dreams Kids 

9 Personality Development through Value Edu 2 Progress Publishers

10 GK Kingdom 2 Green Valley Pub.

11 Active Creative Writing 2 Big Elephant Pub.

12 Sunhare Moti 2 Kriston Publication

13 Colour My World 2 Florance Pub.

14 Communicative English Juniors (3 Books) Googolplex 

S. No. Notebook & Stationery Qty.

1 FOUR LINE (172 PG) 8

2 MATH SMALL SQ (172 PG) 3

3 SINGLE LINE I/L (172 PG) 4

4 DOUBLE LINE (172 PG) 6

5 PRINTED COVER & NAME SLIP 1

Jesus and Mary Convent School Greater Noida

Book List - 2025-26

Class - 2



15-03-25

S. No. Name of the Books Publications

1 Gold Feather with Work Book 3 Friends Publications

2 Climb with Corner Stone 3 Pearson Publications

3 Muktanjali - 3 Kriston Publication

4 Rachana Prasoon 3 Kriston Publication

5 New Composite Mathematics 3 S Chand Books

6 World of Science 3 Marina Publication

7 Essential Social Studies 3 Goyal Brothers

8 ICSE Doodle Computer - 3 Kriston Publication

9 Personality Development through Value Edu 3 Progress Publishers

10 Train Your Brain 3 Acevision Publication

11 Colour My World 3 Florance Pub.

12 Googolplex ABACUS Star Kids (4 Books) Googolplex 

S. No. Notebook & Stationery Qty.

1 FOUR LINE (172 PG) 4

2 MATH SMALL SQ (172 PG) 3

3 SINGLE LINE I/L (172 PG) 6

4 DOUBLE LINE (172 PG) 7

5 PRINTED COVER & NAME SLIP 1

Jesus and Mary Convent School Greater Noida

Book List - 2025-26

Class - 3



15-03-25

S. No. Name of the Books Publications

1 Gold Feather with Work Book 4 Friends Publications

2 Climb with Corner Stone 4 Pearson Publications

3 Muktanjali - 4 Kriston Publication

4 Rachana Prasoon 4 Kriston Publication

5 New Composite Mathematics 4 S Chand Books

6 World of Science 4 Marina Publication

7 Essential Social Studies 4 Goyal Brothers

8 ICSE Doodle Computer - 4 Kriston Publication

9 Personality Development through Value Edu 4 Progress Publishers

10 Train Your Brain 4 Acevision Publication

11 Colour My World 4 Florance Pub.

12 Googolplex ABACUS Star Kids (4 Books) Googolplex 

S. No. Notebook & Stationery Qty.

1 FOUR LINE (172 PG) 5

2 MATH SMALL SQ (172 PG) 2

3 SINGLE LINE I/L (172 PG) 4

4 DOUBLE LINE (172 PG) 7

5 PRINTED COVER & NAME SLIP 1

Jesus and Mary Convent School Greater Noida

Book List - 2025-26

Class - 4



15-03-25

S. No. Name of the Books Publications

1 Gold Feather with Work Book 5 Friends Publications

2 Climb with Corner Stone 5 Pearson Publications

3 Muktanjali - 5 Kriston Publication

4 Rachana Prasoon 5 Kriston Publication

5 New Composite Mathematics 5 S Chand Books

6 World of Science 5 Marina Publication

7 Essential Social Studies 5 Goyal Brothers

8 ICSE Doodle Computer - 5 Kriston Publication

9 Personality Development through Value Edu 5 Progress Publishers

10 Train Your Brain 5 Acevision Publication

11 Colour My World 5 Florance Pub.

12 Googolplex ABACUS Star Kids (4 Books) Googolplex 

S. No. Notebook & Stationery Qty.

1 SINGLE LINE (172 PG) 7

2 SINGLE LINE I/L (172 PG) 4

3 DOUBLE LINE (172 PG) 7

4 PRINTED COVER & NAME SLIP 1

Jesus and Mary Convent School Greater Noida

Book List - 2025-26

Class - 5



17-03-25

S. No. Name of the Books Publications

1 Mulberry Coursebook 6 OUP

2 Burlington Grammar 6 Brulington Publication

3 Navin Pallav, Hindi Padhya Pusthak 6 Amrita Prakashan

4 Rachana Prasoon 6 Kriston Publication

5 ICSE Understanding Mathematics 6 Avichal Publishing

6 Learning Elementary Physics, ICSE 6 Goyal Brothers

7 Quest An Integrated Approach to Chemistry - 6 Headword Pub.

8 Biology for Icse - 6 S. Chand

9 History & Civics ICSE 6 Insipiration Pub.

10 Essentials ICSE Geography 6 Bharti Bhawan Pub.

11 Integrated Computing Essentials 6 Inventant Education

12 Amrit Vaani - 0 Foxton

13 ICSE Financial Literacy 6 Edugrow Publications

14 Personality Development through Value Edu. 6 Progress Publishers

15 Galaxy - 6 Phoenix

16 Googolplex Vedic Maths (4 Books) Googolplex 

S. No. Notebook & Stationery Qty.

1 SINGLE LINE (172 PG) 21

2 SINGLE LINE I/L (172 PG) 9

3 PRINTED COVER & NAME SLIP 1

Jesus and Mary Convent School Greater Noida

Book List - 2025-26

Class - 6



17-03-25

S. No. Name of the Books Publications

1 Mulberry Coursebook 7 OUP

2 Burlington Grammar 7 Brulington Publication

3 Navin Pallav, Hindi Padhya Pusthak 7 Amrita Prakashan

4 Rachana Prasoon 7 Kriston Publication

5 ICSE Understanding Mathematics 7 Avichal Publishing

6 Learning Elementary Physics, ICSE 7 Goyal Brothers

7 Quest An Integrated Approach to Chemistry - 7 Headword Pub.

8 Biology for Icse - 7 S. Chand

9 History & Civics ICSE 7 Insipiration Pub.

10 Essentials ICSE Geography 7 Bharti Bhawan Pub.

11 Integrated Computing Essentials 7 Inventant Education

12 Amrit Vaani - 1 Foxton

13 ICSE Financial Literacy 7 Edugrow Publications

14 Personality Development through Value Edu. 7 Progress Publishers

15 Galaxy - 7 Phoenix

16 Googolplex Vedic Maths (4 Books) Googolplex 

S. No. Notebook & Stationery Qty.

1 SINGLE LINE (172 PG) 21

2 SINGLE LINE I/L (172 PG) 9

3 PRINTED COVER & NAME SLIP 1

Jesus and Mary Convent School Greater Noida

Book List - 2025-26

Class - 7



17-03-25

S. No. Name of the Books Publications

1 Mulberry Coursebook 8 OUP

2 Burlington Grammar 8 Brulington Publication

3 Navin Pallav, Hindi Padhya Pusthak 8 Amrita Prakashan

4 Rachana Prasoon 8 Kriston Publication

5 ICSE Understanding Mathematics 8 Avichal Publishing

6 Learning Elementary Physics, ICSE 8 Goyal Brothers

7 Quest An Integrated Approach to Chemistry - 8 Headword Pub.

8 Biology for Icse - 8 S. Chand

9 History & Civics ICSE 8 Insipiration Pub.

10 Essentials ICSE Geography 8 Bharti Bhawan Pub.

11 Integrated Computing Essentials 8 Inventant Education

12 Amrit Vaani - 2 Foxton

13 ICSE Financial Literacy 8 Edugrow Publications

14 Personality Development through Value Edu. 8 Progress Publishers

15 Galaxy - 8 Phoenix

16 Googolplex Vedic Maths (4 Books) Googolplex 

S. No. Notebook & Stationery Qty.

1 SINGLE LINE (172 PG) 21

2 SINGLE LINE I/L (172 PG) 9

3 PRINTED COVER & NAME SLIP 1

Jesus and Mary Convent School Greater Noida

Book List - 2025-26

Class - 8



S. No. Subject Name of the Books Publications

1 English 1 Total English 9 Morning Star Pub.

2 English 2
Drama Julius Caesar William Shakespeare Act 1 & II 

Text
Morning Star Pub.

3 English 2 Dram Julius Caesar Work Book 9 Morning Star Pub.

4

English 2 Treasure Chest A Colloection of ICSE Short Stories & 

Poem 9

Evergreen Pub.

5 English 2 Treasure Chest Workbook 9 Evergreen Pub.

6 Hindi Sahitya Sagar 9 Evergreen Pub.

7 Hindi Abhyaas Pustika Sahitya Sagar W/B 9 Evergreen Pub.

8 Hindi Grammar Garima Hindi Vyakaran - 9 National Publications

9 Mathematics Understanding Mathematics 9 Avichal Publications

10 Social Science History & Civics - 9 Evergreen Pub.

11 Physics ICSE Physics 9 Kriston Publication

12 Chemistry ICSE Chemistry 9 Kriston Publication

13 Biology ICSE Biology 9 Kriston Publication

14 Geography ICSE Geography As per NCF  SE 2023 9 Marina Publication 

15 Computer Computer Lab Manual (H/B) 9 White Feather Pub.

16 Lab. ICSE Lab Manual Physics - 9 Kpl

17 Lab. ICSE Lab Manual Chemistry - 9 Kpl

18 Lab. ICSE Lab Manual Biology - 9 Kpl

19 Moral Values & Life Skills Moral - 9 Arclight Pub.

20 Computer Computer Application 9 Inventant Education

Arti. Intell. ICSE Robotics & Artificial Intelligence 9 Kips Learning

S. No. Qty.

1 21

2 9

Notebook

SINGLE LINE (172 PG)

SINGLE LINE I/L (172 PG)

Jesus and Mary Convent School Greater Noida

Book List - 2025-26

Class - 9

Optional

BOOKS TOTAL



S. No. Subject Name of the Books Publications

1 English 1 Total English 10 Morning Star Pub.

2 English 2
Treasure Chest A Colloection of ICSE Short Stories & 

Poem W/b - 10
Evergreen Pub.

3 Mathematics Understanding Mathematics 10 Avichal Pub.

4 Social Science History & Civics - 10 Evergreen Pub.

5 Physics ICSE Physics - 10 Kriston Publication

6 Chemistry ICSE Chemistry -10 Kriston Publication

7 Biology ICSE Biology - 10 Kriston Publication

8 Geography ICSE Geography - 10 Marina Publication 

9 Computer Computer Lab Manual (H/B) White Feather Pub.

10 Lab. ICSE Lab Manual Physics - 10 Kpl

11 Lab. ICSE Lab Manual Chemistry - 10 Kpl

12 Lab. ICSE Lab Manual Biology - 10 Kpl

13 Moral Values & Life Skills Moral - 10 Arclight Pub.

14 Effective Map Reading 10 Morning Star

15 Computer Computer Application 10 Inventant Education

Arti. Intell. ICSE Robotics & Artificial Intelligence 10 Kips Learning

S. No. Qty.

1 21

2 9

Notebook

SINGLE LINE (172 PG)

SINGLE LINE I/L (172 PG)

Jesus and Mary Convent School Greater Noida

Book List - 2025-26

Class - 10

Optional

BOOKS TOTAL



JESUS AND MARY CONVENT SCHOOL GR. NOIDA CLASS- 11 

BOOK LIST- 2025-’26 Choose Books According to the Subjects Opted 
S.NO BOOKS NAME PUBLICATIONS 

1 TOTAL ENGLISH ISC-11 REV EDITION 11 MORNING STAR 

2 
MACBETH WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE - ACTS 1 

& 2 TEXT WITH PARAPHRASE 11 
EVERGREEN 

3 
DRAMA MACBETH WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE 

WORKBOOK 11 
BEETA 

4 
PRISM A COLLECTION OF ISC SHORT 

STORIES 11 
EVERGREEN 

5 
PRISM A COLLECTION OF ISC SHORT 

STORIES WORKBOOK 11 
BEETA 

6 
RHAPSODY A COLLECTION OF ISC POEMS 11 

EVERGREEN 

7 
RHAPSODY A COLLECTION OF ISC POEMS 

WORKBOOK 11 
BEETA 

8 ISC NOOTAN ISC PHYSICS 11 
NAGEEN PUB. 

9 LAB MANUALS PHYSICS 11 
NAGEEN PUB. 

10 ISC NOOTAN ISC CHEMISTRY - 11 
NAGEEN PUB. 

11 LAB MANUALS CHEMISTRY 11 
NAGEEN 

PUB. 

12 ISC BIOLOGY -11 DR. S.C. TRIPATHI 11 
SHRI BALAJI PUB. 

13 ISC LAB MANUALS BIOLOGY 11 D.N PUBLICATIONS 

14 
BANSAL'S ISC MATHEMATICS FOR - 11 VOL 1 & 2 

SULTAN CHAND 

15 ISC ECONOMICS 11 (D.K SETHI) 11 FRANK BROTHERS 

16 
DOUBLE ENTRY BOOK KEEPING ISC -11 (T.S 
GREWAL) 11 

SULTAN CHAND 

17 
ESSENTIALS OF COMMERCE -11 VIJAY 

KAPOOR & SANDHITA PURABI 11 
SULTAN CHAND 

18 
ISC 11 SARASWATI PHY. EDUCATION 11 NEW SARASWATI 

19 PHYSICAL EDUCATION PRACTICAL W/B 11 D.N PUBLICATIONS 

20 ISC COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH JAVA 11 DHANPAT RAI 

21 HISTORY - 11 KALYANI 

22 GEOGRAPHY - 11 KALYANI 

23 GADH SANKALAN, 11 EVERGREEN 

24 GADH SANKALAN WORKBOOK 11 EVERGREEN 

25 ASHAAD KA EK DIN, 11 RAJPAL 

26 ASHAAD KA EK DIN WORKBOOK 11 RAJPAL 

27 KAVYA MANJARI 11 EVERGREEN 

28 KAVYA MANJARI WORKBOOK 11 EVERGREEN 

29 VYAKARAN MANJUSHA - IUP 11 IUP 

30 OXFORD SCHOOL ATLAS 37TH EDITION 11 OXFORD                          

Note: Parents may buy books, copies & stationary or uniform from any shop 

of your choice. Second hand books in good condition also can be used. 

NCERT books also may be used. 
 



JESUS ANDMARY CONVENT SCHOOL GR. NOIDACLASS- 12BOOK LIST- 2025-’26 Choose Books According to the Subjects OptedS.NO BOOKS NAME PUBLICATIONS
1 TOTAL ENGLISH ISC-12 REV EDITION 12 MORNING STAR
2 DRAMA - MACBETH - WILLIAM SHKESPEARE -ACTS 3,4,5 TEXT WITH PARAPHRASE EVERGREEN
3 PRISM - A COLLECTION OF ISC SHORT STORIES EVERGREEN
4 RHAPSODY - A COLLECTION OF ISC SHORTSTORIES EVERGREEN
5 ISC NOOTAN ISC PHYSICS 12 NAGEEN
6 LAB MANUALS PHYSICS 12 NAGEEN
7 ISC NOOTAN ISC CHEMISTRY - 12 NAGEEN
8 LAB MANUALS CHEMISTRY 12 NAGEEN
9 ISC BIOLOGY -12 DR. S.C. TRIPATHI 12 SHRI BALAJI
10 ISC LAB MANUALS BIOLOGY 12 D.N PUBLICATIONS
11 BANSAL'S ISC MATHEMATICS FOR - 12 VOL 1 &2 SULTAN CHAND
12 ISC ECONOMICS 12 (D.K SETHI) 12 FRANK BROTHERS
13 DOUBLE ENTRY BOOK KEEPING ISC -12 (T.SGREWAL) 12 A, B SULTAN CHAND
14 ESSENTIAL OF COMMERCE -12 VIJAY KAPOOR& SANDHITA PURABI 12 SULTAN CHAND
15 ISC 12 SARASWATI PHYSICALEDUCATION 12 NEW SARASWATIHOUSE
16 PHYSICAL EDUCATION PRACTICAL W/B 12 D.N PUBLICATIONS
17 ISC COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH JAVA 12 DHANPAT RAI
18 GADH SANKALAN, 12 EVERGREEN
19 ASHAAD KA EK DIN, RAJPAL 12 RAJPAL
20 KAVYA MANJARI, 12 EVERGREEN
21 VYAKARANMANJUSHA - IUP 12 IUP
22 OXFORD SCHOOL ATLAS 37TH EDITION 12 OXFORD

Note: Parents may buy books, copies & stationary or uniform fromany shop of your choice. Second hand books in good condition alsocan be used. NCERT books also may be used.


